Illinois law.
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Section 653.105  Rate of Usage 

a)	Average daily rate of usage shall be calculated using two times the average daily usage as determined in Section 653.104 and converted into an average rate over 24 hours in units of gallons per minute. 

b)	The maximum daily rate of usage shall be calculated using 1.5 times the average daily rate of usage. 

c)	The maximum hourly rate of usage shall be calculated using two times the maximum daily rate of usage. 
